Disposal of own shares by Barco NV

Kortrijk, Belgium, 6 October 2022, 18.00 hrs – Pursuant to article 8:6 of the Royal Decree of 29 April 2019, Barco NV discloses the disposal of 112,450 shares outside the stock exchange following the exercise of stock options.

As a result, the total number of own shares held by Barco NV as per 30th September 2022, amounts to 2,646,732 (out of a total of 92,916,645 shares or 2.85%).

Please find below the overview of the transactions for the period 01/08/2022 - 15/09/2022:

	STRIKE PRICE	CURRENCY	QUANTITY	TOTAL STRIKE AMOUNT
23 October 2014 (ROW)	7.86	EUR	5,250	41,265.00
21 October 2015 (EEA)	8.16	EUR	2,800	22,848.00
21 October 2015 (ROW)	8.16	EUR	700	5,712.00
24 October 2016 (EEA)	10.4	EUR	7,700	80,080.00
24 October 2016 (ROW)	10.4	EUR	700	7,280.00
20 October 2017 (EEA)	12.54	EUR	4,800	60,192.00
20 October 2017 (ROW)	12.54	EUR	200	2,508.00
20 October 2017 (US)	12.67	EUR	7,000	88,690.00
23 October 2018 (CEO)	14.4	EUR	70,000	1,008,000.00
23 October 2018 (employees)	14.4	EUR	13,300	191,520.00
TOTAL FOR EXERCISE PERIOD			112,450	1,508,095.00

This information will be posted on www.barco.com/investors

For more information

Willem Fransoo, Director Investor Relations +32 56 26 23 22 or willem.fransoo@barco.com



Financial calendar 2022

Wednesday 19 October

Trading update 3Q22

More information? Visit our website https://www.barco.com/investors

About Barco

Barco is a global technology leader that develops networked visualization solutions for the entertainment, enterprise and healthcare markets. Our solutions make a visible impact, allowing people to enjoy compelling entertainment experiences; to foster knowledge sharing and smart decision-making in organizations and to help hospitals provide their patients with the best possible healthcare.

Headquartered in Kortrijk (Belgium), Barco realized sales of 804 million euro in 2021 and has a global team of 3,000+ employees, whose passion for technology is captured in +500 granted patents. Barco has been listed on the Brussels Stock Exchange since 1985. (Euronext: BAR; Reuters: BARBt.BR; Bloomberg: BAR BB)

For more information, visit us on www.barco.com, follow us on Twitter (@Barco), LinkedIn (Barco), YouTube (BarcoTV), Instagram (barco_nv) or like us on Facebook (Barco).

© Copyright 2022 by Barco

